Weet-Bix MyCricket

Season Fixture

Season |2013/2014 | Grade |NWMCAEBKCA Shield 14A =l Go
] Ladder & Only show Keilor Park matches

RESULTS
Round 1
Sat 12 Oct(8:20 AM) Taylors Lakes  def by  Strathmore Lionheart Reserve 2 Q View
Sat 12 Oct(8:20 AM) Aberfeldie def Greenvale A.J. Davis Reserve [+] View
Sat 12 Oct(8:20 AM) Craigieburn def by  Kensington Highgate Recreatio... [+] View
Sat 12 Oct(8:20 AM) West Coburg def by  Keilor Park Shore Reserve [+] View
Round 2
Sat 19 Oct, 26 Oct(8:20 AM)  Greenvale def Craigieburn Barrymore Rd Rec Resv @ View
Sat 19 Oct, 26 Oct(8:20 AM)  Strathmore def West Coburg ~ Boeing Reserve 2 Q View
Sat 19 Oct, 26 Oct(8:20 AM)  Keilor Park def by  Taylors Lakes Keilor Park Reserv... (=] View
Sat 19 Oct, 26 Oct(8:20 AM)  Kensington drew  Aberfeldie Ross Straw Field Q View
Round 3
Sat 2 Nov, 9 Nov(8:20 AM) Taylors Lakes v West Coburg  Lionheart Reserve 2 [+] View
Sat 2 Nov, 9 Nov(8:20 AM) Aberfeldie \Y Craigieburn A.J. Davis Reserve o View
Sat 2 Nov, 9 Nov(8:20 AM) Keilor Park v Strathmore Keilor Park Reserv... o View
Sat 2 Nov, 9 Nov(8:20 AM) Kensington v Greenvale Ross Straw Field ] View
Round 4
Sat 16 Nov, 23 Nov(8:20 AM)  Strathmore v Aberfeldie Boeing Reserve 2 View
Sat 16 Nov, 23 Nov(8:20 AM)  Craigieburn v Keilor Park Highgate Recreatio... View
Sat 16 Nov, 23 Nov(8:20 AM)  West Coburg v Kensington Shore Reserve View
Sun 17 Nov, 24 Nov(8:20 AM) Greenvale v Taylors Lakes Barrymore Rd Rec Resv View
Round 5
Sat 30 Nov, 7 Dec(8:20 AM) Taylors Lakes v Aberfeldie Lionheart Reserve 2 View
Sat 30 Nov, 7 Dec(8:20 AM) Strathmore v Craigieburn Boeing Reserve 2 View
Sat 30 Nov, 7 Dec(8:20 AM) Keilor Park \ Kensington Keilor Park Reserv... View
Sat 30 Nov, 7 Dec(8:20 AM)  West Coburg v Greenvale Shore Reserve View
Round 6
Tue 10 Dec(5:00 PM) Greenvale v Keilor Park Barrymore Rd Rec Resv View
Tue 10 Dec(5:00 PM) Aberfeldie \ West Coburg  A.J. Davis Reserve View
Tue 10 Dec(5:00 PM) Craigieburn v Taylors Lakes  Highgate Recreatio... View
Tue 10 Dec(5:00 PM) Kensington v Strathmore Ross Straw Field View
Round 7
Sat 14 Dec, 21 Dec(8:20 AM)  Taylors Lakes v Kensington Lionheart Reserve 2 View
Sat 14 Dec, 21 Dec(8:20 AM)  Strathmore v Greenvale Boeing Reserve 2 View
Sat 14 Dec, 21 Dec(8:20 AM)  Keilor Park v Aberfeldie Keilor Park Reserv... View
Sat 14 Dec, 21 Dec(8:20 AM)  West Coburg v Craigieburn Shore Reserve View
Round 8
Sat 1 Feb(8:20 AM) Strathmore v Taylors Lakes  Boeing Reserve 2 View

Sat 1 Feb(8:20 AM) Keilor Park v West Coburg  Keilor Park Reserv... View
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Round 9

Tue 4 Feb(5:00 PM)
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Tue 4 Feb(5:00 PM)

Round 10

Sat 8 Feb, 15 Feb(8:20 AM)
Sat 8 Feb, 15 Feh(8:20 AM)
Sat 8 Feb, 15 Feb(8:20 AM)
Sun 9 Feb, 16 Feb(8:20 AM)
Round 11

Sat 22 Feb, 1 Mar(8:20 AM)
Sat 22 Feb, 1 Mar(8:20 AM)
Sat 22 Feb, 1 Mar(8:20 AM)
Sat 22 Feb, 1 Mar(8:20 AM)

SEMI FINALS

Kensington

Greenvale

Taylors Lakes
Aberfeldie
Craigieburn

West Coburg

Strathmore

Craigieburn

West Coburg

Greenvale

Taylors Lakes
Aberfeldie
Keilor Park

Kensington

Sat 8 Mar, Sun 9 Mar(8:20 AM) TBD

Sat 8 Mar, Sun 9 Mar(8:20 AM) TBD

FINAL

Sat 15 Mar, Sun 16 Mar
Sat 22 Mar(8:20 AM)

Fixture Last updated: 16 Oct 13 7:21AM (local time)

Progress result entered

© Final result entered, unconfirmed

© Result in dispute

© Final result entered and confirmed
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